JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

ISIN:  FR0000033904

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
14.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.54% (0.08)

FR0000033904
JCQ

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

329 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

14.24 EUR (3,000)
15.72 EUR (3,000)
14.84 EUR
14.98 EUR
14.84 EUR
14.90 EUR
23.20 EUR

2

WKN: 3390

25.00
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20.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000033904&ID_NOTATION=205024220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000033904&ID_NOTATION=205024220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43cf1ee2fc1e3cf93ae4aae25b0b3f27b24099fdb71f4c267e63b04e1a9f7247&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00736606808bc1511&time=1723376814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea725d6db3c41da31a3d3539ce9a28e1d2c2170bdffa24c2dd6bd0371f5c483e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56ee5e34efc149615&time=1723376814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e47db9dedf977bdd3e2a0c13fe8a0a8b1a732ebf9708c9958a3e080c72fb4b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9b8d79c3c3f27871&time=1723376814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9705da9b7093a9802c0bd2643037651cde9dd6e71e7f77579faf54bcf3250ad7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4a8649ee07beade1&time=1723376814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc3ffa131f37b138cfbe69b4623b6a7b3d1887679f8fffc3c87952ef209fb2c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e2d9855a38a47139&time=1723376814&tool=RSC

JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
14.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.54% (0.08)

ISIN FR0000033904
Symbol JCQ
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 329 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.24 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.72 EUR (3,000)
Open 14.84 EUR
High 14.98 EUR
Low 14.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.90 EUR
VWAP 23.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.24% -16.96% -26.37%
Perf (abs.) -3.12 -3.06 -5.37
Beta 0.81 0.70 0.95
Volatility 2410 24.94 32.83

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

14.77 EUR (2024/06/27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.90 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.14 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.84 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.28 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 19.68 EUR (2024/05/15)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 14.86 EUR
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11 14.88 EUR
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 14.98 EUR

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20 14.72 EUR
08/09

FINRA other OTC Issues

Trading

(
19.68 EUR (2024/05/15
14.77 EUR (2024/06/27

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205024220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92820156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23589509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274974096

JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:35 14.94 EUR 0.23

08:12 14.70 EUR 0.00

229
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503125

JACQUET METAL SERVICE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
JACQUET METAL SERVICE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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